A Hamilton Thorne Company
ZANDAIR
ZANDAIR PCOC™3  Air Purification Unit
Air purification systems
The PCOC™3 is the ultimate fixed
system for highly efficient air purification
in medical laboratories, and other
facilities, which have extreme demands

Air flow resistance 0.024 inches of water column = 5, 98 Pascal for a single PCO chamber
Warranty 2 year limited warranty on all components excluding lights and filter
Order Code Description
FHTIZPCOC™3 ZANDAIR PCOC™3 In Duct Air Purifier System
FHTIZRK016 Replacement MERV-11 Electrostatic Filter for PCOC3.
FHTIZRK019 Replacement Set of Two UV Lamps 22W...3 Sets required for each PCOC™3
FHTIZRK025 Replacement MERV-13 Electrostatic Filter
FHTIZRK026 Replacement Potassium Permanganate Filter
CFM m3/m SP Pascal FPM m/s
2000 56.63 0.21 52.30 578 2.93
1500 42.48 0.09 22.42 432 2.20
1000 28.32 0.03 7.47 288 1.46